12
19
26

Jan 01
Jan 29
Mar 14
Mar 31

MON TUE WED

6 7 8
13 14 15

27 28 29

New Year's Day
Chinese New Year
Holy Nyepi Day

1st Day of Eid-ul-
Fitar

THU

16
23
30

10
17
24
31

16
23
30

SAT SUN

11
18
25
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17
24
31

TUE
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18
25

12
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26

THU
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20
27

2 3

MON TUE WED

16 17 18 19

23 24 25 26

14
21
28

SAT

15
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29

THU

6

13
20
27

7
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20
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Apr 18
May 01

May 12
May 29

Jun 01
Jun 07
Jun 27

May

MON TUE WED THU
1 2 3
7 8 9 10

14 15 16 17
2] 22 23 24
28 29 30

Good Friday
International
Worker's Day

Vesak Day
Ascension Day of
Jesus Christ

Pancasila Day
Eid-al-Adha
Muharram / Islamic
New Year

11
18
25

8
15
22
29

SAT SUN

5

12 4
19 11
26 18

25
Jun

MON TUE WED THU  FRI
2 3 4 5 6
9 10 11 12 13

16 17 18 19 20
23 24 25 26 27
30

MON TUE WED THU FRl  SAT

12 13 14 15 16 17
19 20 21 22 23 24
26 27 28 29 30 31

SAT
7

14
21
28
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SUN MON TUE WED

6 7

8 9

13 14 15 16

20 2

1 22 23

27 28 29 30

Aug 17
Sep 05

Independence Day
Prophet
Muhammad's

THU
3

10
17
24
31

FRI
4

18
25

7
14
21
28

SAT SUN

12
19
26

8

15
22
29

TUE

16
23
30

10
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24

THU

11
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25
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MON TUE WED THU
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30

Template © calendarlabs.com


https://www.calendarlabs.com/2025-indonesia-calendar-templates
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/indonesia/independence-day.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/india/milad-un-nabi.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/india/milad-un-nabi.php

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI

5 6 7 8 9 10
12 13 14 15 16 17
19 20 2] 22 23 24
26 27 28 29 30 31

Dec 25 Christmas Day SUN

7
14
21
28

2025 Nov
SAT SUN

18
25

8

15
22
29

TUE

2
9
16
23
30

MON TUE WED THU FRl  SAT

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30

Dec

WED THU FRI  SAT
3 4 5 6
10 11 12 13

17 18 19 20
24 25 26 27
31
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